7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

FRIDAY, MAY 24

Trainee Half-Day at
Dalhousie University

SATURDAY, MAY 25

SUNDAY, MAY 26

Trainee Breakfast
with the Experts

Symposium 2:

Prevention and diagnosis

Symposium 4:
Rethinking survivorship and
supporting patients living with

Health Break

disease

Symposium 2:

Prevention and diagnosis

Health Break

Rapid-Fire Talks

Symposium 5:

Anita Unruh Award Lecture

Looking forward to new
and exciting treatments

Welcome Remarks

Symposium 1:
Equity and access to care

Lunch

Awards & Farewell Remarks

Symposium 3:

Early treatment and relapse,

relevant biomarkers and

OvCAN Governing Council

pathology
Health Break
Rapid Fire Talks
OvCAN Update Poster Session 2

Elisabeth Baugh Lecture

Welcome Reception &
Poster Session 1

Conference
Networking Event
at Pacifico




