	FRIDAY, MAY 24	SATURDAY, MAY 25	SUNDAY, MAY 26
7:30 am 8:00 am		Trainee Breakfast with the Experts	
9:00 am	Trainee Half-Day at Dalhousie University	Symposium 2: Prevention and diagnosis	Symposium 4: Rethinking survivorship and supporting patients living with disease
10:00 am		Health Break	
11:00 am		Symposium 2: Prevention and diagnosis	Health Break
		Rapid-Fire Talks	Symposium 5: Looking forward to new and exciting treatments
12:00 pm		Anita Unruh Award Lecture	
	Welcome Remarks Symposium 1: Equity and access to care	Lunch	Awards & Farewell Remarks
1:00 pm			
2:00 pm		Symposium 3: Early treatment and relapse, relevant biomarkers and pathology	OvCAN Governing Council
3:00 pm			
	Health Break		
4:00 pm	Rapid Fire Talks	Poster Session 2	
	OvCAN Update		
5:00 pm	Elisabeth Baugh Lecture		
6:00 pm			
8:00 pm	Welcome Reception & Poster Session 1	Conference Networking Event at Pacifico	